
MB09103
Design: LUCA CASINI

MB09101
Design: LUCA CASINI

materiale
metallo pressofuso

finiture
argento 7
cromo lucido
nichel satinato

material
die-cast metal

finishings
silver 7
polished chrome
satin finish nickel

MB09103/B0

MB09103/C0

MB09103/D0

15

192

200

28

28

28

15

128

136 28

28

15

96

104 28

materiale
metallo pressofuso

finiture
cromo lucido
nichel satinato

material
die-cast metal

finishings
polished chrome
satin finish nickel

MB09101/A0

MB09101/B0

20

94

9

21

26

42

23

180

10

23

32 (1 17/64”) 

16 (5/8”) 
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